In the heart of Kuala Lumpur, yet hidden from
view under the hustle and bustle with our restaurant,
MO Bar is a truly authentic oriented Signature Cocktails
and Premium wine selections Bar.

A bespoke classic design, just like the spirit of the clientele
you meet here. Champagne, Wines and Cocktails
are simply better when enjoyed at our venue.

When it comes to drinks & selection of our cellar, it turns
every moment into an unforgettable memory.

Our creative cocktails can be personalized according to your
wishes. Let yourself be delighted by our legendary cocktails
as well as our latest inventions. Let’s experience it!

And selections of classic and house cocktails are served
nightly alongside a selection of Champagne, wines, beers,
spirits and non-alcoholic options.



THE CLASSIC 72

Negroni
78 Degrees Gin | Antica Formula | Campari

Paloma
Herradura Blanco | Fresh Lime | Grapefruit Juice

Cosmopolitan
Belvedere Pure | Cointreau | Cranberry Juice
Lime Juice

Martini
78 Degrees Gin or Belvedere Pure Vodka
Dry Vermouth

Margarita
Herradura Reposado | Cointreau | Fresh Lime
Agave Syrup

Rusty Nail
Chivas Regal 18 YO | Drambuie | Orange Bitters

Espresso Martini
Belvedere Pure | Kahlua | Espresso Coffee
Vanilla

Dark ‘N’ Stormy
Duppy Share XO | Fresh Lime | Ginger Ale
Aromatic Bitters

Amaretto e’ Whiskey Sour
Amaretto | Maker's Mark | Lemon Juice
Sugar Syrup | Egg Whites | Angostura Bitters

Jungle Bird
Duppy Share XO | Campari | Lime
Fresh Pineapple

Pina Colada
Duppy White | Malibu | Coconut Milk
Fresh Pineapple

* Please refer to our bartender for your other preferred classic
cocktails.

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing tax.

ASIAN INSPIRED
COCKTAILS 72

Parameswara &z
Tanqueray | Gula Melaka | Campari

Jirnnodhara
Plantation Pineapple | Egg White | Fresh Lime Juice
Pineapple and Mint Syrup

Aditya Karikalan
Herradura Reposado | Cointreau | Mango Purée
Fresh Lime Juice | Chili Powder

Miyamoto
Daimyo-No Shinobu | Fresh Ginger | Aromatic Bitters
Brown Sugar

Sun Tzu
Baiju | Malibu | Fresh Lime and Orange Juice
Coconut Milk

MOCKTAILS 41

Equador Delight <2
Apple | Fresh Cucumber Juice | Fresh Lime
Elder Flower Syrup

Grassberry
Lemongrass Syrup | Lime | Cranberry Juice | Soda

Peach Dew
Guava | Peach Purée | Lime | Ginger Ale

Serai Licious <l
Apple | Pandan Gula Melaka | Mint Leaves
Lemongrass Syrup

Kantan-Tini <2
Ginger Flower Syrup | Egg White | Peach Purée
Fresh Pineapple and Lime Juice

&2 Signature Local Inspired Drink

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing tax.



Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

GLASS BOTTLE

N.V | Bollinger | Special Cuvée 148 722
Ay | France

Special Cuvée is the fruit of a precise blend of several harvest and
above all of reserve wines. A reference of the Bollinger style.

2018 | Cava| Villa Conchi | 66 343
Imperial Reserva | Extra Brut | Spain

Fine, fresh and fruity on the nose, with good intensity. Balanced
and rounded, with a long finish. Well-structured on the palate,
fresh and with a long and smooth aftertaste.

2022 | Jermann | Pinot Grigio 85 410
Friuli | Italy

An intense straw-yellow colour; its aroma is intense, full and fruity,
with excellent persistence. Its taste is dry, velvety, fragrant and
persistent.

2021 | Tampesta | Neko 65 322
Godello | Tiera De Leon | Spain

Pale gold with good clarity. Some gentle legs. Full and fresh in the
mouth with pear drop flavours, well balanced natural acidity and
a long dry finish.

2022 | Craggy Range | Sauvignon Blanc 74 368
Marlborough New Zealand

A pale lemon straw color, ripe sauvignon blanc aromas, white
peach, citrus blossom, honeysuckle, and kaffir lime notes with a
rich layered dry texture.

2021 | Lagar de Cevera | Albarino 82 390
Rias Baixas | Spain

White fruit notes - golden delicious apple and ripe pear as well as
stone fruit, particularly apricot with excellent structure, intense
and well-balanced.

2022 | Domaine Albert Bichot 65 350
Chardonnay | Chablis | France

Features elegant complexity and combines intense aromas of
candied lemon with subtle hints of white flowers. The structure is
neat, chiselled and lively with a mineral finish featuring saline and
iodine nuances.

2021 | E.Guigal | Cotes-du-Rhéne 60 300
Grenache | Rhone Valley | France

A medium red colour with a friendly flower and complex body.
Flavors are pure and lively with cherry, strawberry and raspberry
fruits enhanced by the floral and herbal elements, and a
moderately long aftertaste.

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing tax.

GLASS BOTTLE

2021 | Scott Base | Pinot Noir 55 268
Central Otago | New Zealand

Aromatics of ripe cherries, raspberries and wild thyme. The
palate is full of primary fruits and finishes with smooth tannins and
oak sweetness.

2020 | Chateau de Haute-Serre 60 290
Lucter | Malbec | Cahors | France

Brimming nose with fresh fruit and hints of violet. Crisp and
balanced on the palate, with an aromatic finish of peppermint,
mocha and garrigue.

2020 | Los Vascos | Cromas | Carmenere 65 312
Gran Reserva | Colchagua Valley | Chile

A nose of black fruit, chili and herbs. It's medium-bodied with
sleek tannins. Juicy and textured with a bright core of fresh fruit
and herbs. Crunchy finish.

2023 | Caparzo | Toscana 72 344
Sangiovese | Italy

The nose is sweet, yet crisp and layered too, with aromas of
vanilla, clove, blackberries and black cherry. On the palate, plush
tannins and a note of dark chocolate embolden the lush fruit,
while acid gives just enough of a bite.

2022 | Domaine D'Aussieries by 60 291
Lafite Rothschild Shiraz Pays D'Oc

Red Blend | France

Raspberry preserves, dried field grass and cranberry open on the
nose of this fragrant wine that envelops and enlivens the senses.
Blackberry tumbles with dried hay on the palate through the
youthful-tannin finish.

2020 | Michel Lynch | Prestige 75 343
Semillon | Sauternes | France

Elegant and fresh, its pleasant structure, reveals pineapple &
mango. A modern wine with a perfect balance between vivacity
and fruitiness.

SHERRY

Tio Pepe Fino en Rama 38
Tio Pepe Fino 40
PORT

Cockburn'’s Special Reserve 35
Dow'’s Fine Ruby 38
Dow'’s Late Bottled Vintage 2016 48
Dow’s 20 Years Tawny 72
Dow’s 30 Years Tawny 85

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing tax.



SPEYSIDE

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenlivet 12 YO
Glenlivet 15 YO
Glenlivet 18 YO
Glenlivet 25 YO

Macallan 12 YO
Macallan 15 YO
Macallan 18 YO
Macallan Rare Cask
Macallan Reflexion

Macallan 25 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO
Glenfiddich 15 YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO

Singleton 12 YO
Singleton 18 YO

ORKNEY

Highland Park 12 YO
Highland Park 25 YO
Highland Park 40 YO

HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie 14 YO

Aberlour 12 YO
Aberlour 16 YO

LOWLAND

Auchentoshan 12 YO
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Auchentoshan Malt 18 YO
ISLAY

Lagavulin 16 YO

Bowmore 12 YO
Bowmore 15 YO

Subject to the availability of the product.

SHOT BOTTLE

48
48
68
96

72
138
258

592
888

58
68
98

72
108

42
128
782

78

58
120

52
95

85

52
85

635
710
1,258
1,592
4,100

1,550
2,300
5,500
3,780
14,525
19,500

805
1,218
1,470

1,045
1,852

788
2,588
15,750

1,008

745
2,500

640
1,655
1,650

1,400

848
1,398

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing tax.

SCOTCH WHISKY SHOT
Chivas Regal 18 YO 50
Chivas Regal XV 55
Chivas Regal Mizunara 68
Johnnie Walker Red Label 38
Johnnie Walker Black Label 58
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 82
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 158
Monkey Shoulder 52
Royal Salute 21 YO 108

AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY

Southern Comfort 38
Maker's Mark 40
Canadian Club 45
Jack Daniel’s 45
Michter's American 52
Jameson 45
Teeling Small Batch 55
Teeling Single Grain 65
Teeling Single Malt 68

JAPANESE WHISKY

Koshi-No Shinobu Blended 50
Koshi-No Shinobu Single Malt 68
Koshi-No Shinobu 15 YO 70
Yamazaki 12 YO 330
COGNAC

Martell XO 148
Hennessy VSOP 68
Hennessy XO 135
Hennessy Paradis 560
Hennessy Richard

Remy Martin XO 105
Remy Martin Louis XII 1,890

Subject to the availability of the product.

BOTTLE

1,068
822
1,108

480
885
1,246
2,819

770
1,745

298
598
626
648
898

528
798
960
1,015

900
1,300
1,900
5,700

2,171

1,100
2,250
12,990
30,330

2,205
39,375

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing tax.



VODKA

Belvedere Pure

Ketel One

Russian Standard Platinum
Grey Goose Original

GIN

78 Degrees Better
Tanqueray

London No. 3
Bombay Sapphire
Ophir

Citadelle Original
Elephant Sloe
Beefeater 24

Star of Bombay
Tanqueray No. Ten
Sakurao

St. George Botanivore
Hendrick's
Monkey 47 Dry

RUM

Duppy Share White
Duppy Share Aged
Duppy Share XO
Plantation Pineapple Dark
Plantation 3 Stars
Plantation 5 YO

Havana Club Rum 3 YO
Malibu Coconut Rum
Bacardi Superior Bianca
Captain Morgan Gold
Diplomatico Mantuano
Ron Zacapa Centenario

TEQUILA

Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado
Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

SHOT
42
58
58
58

48
48
48
52
52
55
55
58
62
62
62
65
75
75

40
42
44
42
40
45
48
42
45
45
48
68

30
40
55
68

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing tax.

BOTTLE
780
798
728
775

568
568
672
582
861
788
788
905
775
678
860
898
905
1,120

500
510
600
788
650
788
550
578
488
488
778
935

486
500
795
898

Kahlua

Bailey's Irish Cream
Cointreau

Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Bénédictine D.O.M
Jagermiester

Amaretto

Frangelico

Vaccari Sambuca

Ricard

Luxardo Apricot

Mancino Kopi

Pisco Demonio De Los Andes (Perou)

The Bitter Truth Pimento Dram

Campari

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Carpano Antica Formula

Pimm’s No.1

Subject to the availability of the product.

SHOT
40
42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing tax.



HOPS & MALT

BOTTLED BEER BOTTLE
Carlsberg 43
Tiger 43
Heineken a3
Budweiser 46
Hoegaarden 52
Guinness Stout 52
0% ALC

SOFT DRINK 23
Coca-cola | Coca-cola Zero | Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale | Sprite | Soda | Tonic

STILL 27
Acqua Panna 500ml

SPARKLING 27
San Pellegrino 500ml

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 30
Apple, Carrot | Honeydew | Orange
Pineapple | Watermelon

CHILLED JUICE 23

Apple | Grapefruit | Mango | Orange
Pineapple | Pink Guava

COFFEE &

Mandarin Oriental, Kuala Lumpur’s bespoke blend of
coffee beans are sourced through a direct trade with
a local coffee roaster. Providing a smooth and velvety
mouthfeel with hints of nuts, spice, and dark cocoa
flavour undertone.

Single Espresso 20
Double Espresso 25
Macchiato 25
Latte 25
Cappuccino 25
Long Black / Americano 25

PREMIUMJINGTEA & 25

English Breakfast
Expertly blended from selected gardens in Assam, India, for a
satisfying, robust black tea with honeyed malt richness.

Organic Darjeeling 2nd Flush

Energising and fragrant with notes of crisp, fresh grapes and
alpine flowers. A black tea that's uplifting, light, refreshing and
full of unmistakable Darjeeling character in whole leaf,
biodegradable tea bags.

Scented Jasmine Pearls Green Tea

Young spring picked buds of green tea, naturally scented with
fresh jasmine flowers over five whole nights. The result is a soft,
vivid infusion with the sublimely enchanting aroma of sweet,
fragrant jasmine.

Herbal Infusions Organic Whole Rose Buds Tea
Clean and refreshing Organic Whole Rosebuds with gentle
complexity, picked dew-fresh and slow-dried for sweet floral
flavour.

Herbal Infusions Whole Peppermint Leaves Tea
Deep green, whole dried peppermint leaves offer an intensely
refreshing infusion that exudes an engaging and cleansing
menthol aroma, with an invigorating, cooling finish.

Herbal Infusions Whole Chamomile Flowers Tea
Soothing late-summer chamomile blooms with mellow, straw-
like complexities. We select only the brightest whole flowers that
have been dried slowly to retain their essential oils, delicate
flavours and floral aromas.

Herbal Infusions Lemongrass & Ginger Tea
Comprising two simple, natural ingredients - intensely fresh
lemongrass and satisfyingly warm ginger - this herbal infusion is
bright, zesty and invigorating.

Scented and Flavoured Earl Grey Tea

An invigorating black tea lifted by fresh and exuberant citrus.
For supreme texture and flavour, a touch of natural bergamot
extract tempers the tea's inherent richness.

&t} Sustainably Sourced

Subject to the availability of the product.
All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia and are inclusive of prevailing tax.



