

MO Bar Philosophy

In the heart of Kuala Lumpur, yet hidden from view under the hustle and bustle with our restaurant, MO Bar is a truly authentic oriented Signature Cocktails and Premium wine selections Bar.

A bespoke classic design, just like the spirit of the clientele you meet here. Champagne, Wines and Cocktails are simply better when enjoyed at our venue.

When it comes to drinks & selection of our cellar, it turns every moment into an unforgettable memory.

Our creative cocktails can be personalized according to your wishes. Let yourself be delighted by our legendary cocktails as well as our latest inventions. Let's experience it!

And selections of classic and house cocktails are served nightly alongside a selection of Champagne, wines, beers, spirits and non-alcoholic options.

THE CLASSIC

72

Negroni

78 Degrees Gin | Antica Formula | Campari

Paloma

Herradura Blanco | Fresh Lime | Grapefruit Juice

Cosmopolitan

Belvedere Pure | Cointreau | Cranberry Juice Lime Juice

Martini

78 Degrees Gin or Belvedere Pure Vodka Dry Vermouth

Margarita

Herradura Reposado | Cointreau | Fresh Lime Agave Syrup

Rusty Nail

Chivas Regal 18 YO | Drambuie | Orange Bitters

Espresso Martini

Belvedere Pure | Kahlua | Espresso Coffee Vanilla

Dark 'N' Stormy

Duppy Share XO | Fresh Lime | Ginger Ale **Aromatic Bitters**

Amaretto e' Whiskey Sour

Amaretto | Maker's Mark | Lemon Juice Sugar Syrup | Egg Whites | Angostura Bitters

Jungle Bird

Duppy Share XO | Campari | Lime Fresh Pineapple

Pina Colada

Duppy White | Malibu | Coconut Milk Fresh Pineapple

* Please refer to our bartender for your other preferred classic cocktails.

ASIAN INSPIRED COCKTAILS

72

Parameswara <a>>



Tanqueray | Gula Melaka | Campari

Jirnnodhara

Plantation Pineapple | Egg White | Fresh Lime Juice Pineapple and Mint Syrup

Aditya Karikalan

Herradura Reposado | Cointreau | Mango Purée Fresh Lime Juice | Chili Powder

Miyamoto

Daimyo-No Shinobu | Fresh Ginger | Aromatic Bitters Brown Sugar

Sun Tzu

Baiju | Malibu | Fresh Lime and Orange Juice Coconut Milk

MOCKTAILS

41

Equador Delight



Apple | Fresh Cucumber Juice | Fresh Lime Elder Flower Syrup

Grassberry

Lemongrass Syrup | Lime | Cranberry Juice | Soda

Peach Dew

Guava | Peach Purée | Lime | Ginger Ale

Serai Licious



Apple | Pandan Gula Melaka | Mint Leaves Lemongrass Syrup

Kantan-Tini



Ginger Flower Syrup | Egg White | Peach Purée Fresh Pineapple and Lime Juice

WINE BY THE GLASS

Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING GLASS BOTTLE

N.V | Bollinger | Special Cuvée 148 722 Aÿ | France

Special Cuvée is the fruit of a precise blend of several harvest and above all of reserve wines. A reference of the Bollinger style.

2018 | Cava | Villa Conchi | 66 343 Imperial Reserva | Extra Brut | Spain

Fine, fresh and fruity on the nose, with good intensity. Balanced and rounded, with a long finish. Well-structured on the palate, fresh and with a long and smooth aftertaste.

WHITE

2022 | Jermann | Pinot Grigio 85 410 Friuli | Italy

An intense straw-yellow colour; its aroma is intense, full and fruity, with excellent persistence. Its taste is dry, velvety, fragrant and persistent.

2021 | Tampesta | Neko 65 322 Godello | Tiera De Leon | Spain

Pale gold with good clarity. Some gentle legs. Full and fresh in the mouth with pear drop flavours, well balanced natural acidity and a long dry finish.

2022 | Craggy Range | Sauvignon Blanc 74 368 Marlborough New Zealand

A pale lemon straw color, ripe sauvignon blanc aromas, white peach, citrus blossom, honeysuckle, and kaffir lime notes with a rich layered dry texture.

2021 | Lagar de Cevera | Albarino 82 390 Rias Baixas | Spain

White fruit notes - golden delicious apple and ripe pear as well as stone fruit, particularly apricot with excellent structure, intense and well-balanced.

2022 | Domaine Albert Bichot 65 350 Chardonnay | Chablis | France

Features elegant complexity and combines intense aromas of candied lemon with subtle hints of white flowers. The structure is neat, chiselled and lively with a mineral finish featuring saline and iodine nuances.

ROSÉ

2021 | E.Guigal | Côtes-du-Rhône 60 300 Grenache | Rhone Valley | France

A medium red colour with a friendly flower and complex body. Flavors are pure and lively with cherry, strawberry and raspberry fruits enhanced by the floral and herbal elements, and a moderately long aftertaste.

RED GLASS BOTTLE

2021 | Scott Base | Pinot Noir Central Otago | New Zealand

55 268

Aromatics of ripe cherries, raspberries and wild thyme. The palate is full of primary fruits and finishes with smooth tannins and oak sweetness.

2020 | Château de Haute-Serre 60 290 Lucter | Malbec | Cahors | France

Brimming nose with fresh fruit and hints of violet. Crisp and balanced on the palate, with an aromatic finish of peppermint, mocha and garrigue.

2020 | Los Vascos | Cromas | Carmenere 65 312 Gran Reserva | Colchagua Valley | Chile

A nose of black fruit, chili and herbs. It's medium-bodied with sleek tannins. Juicy and textured with a bright core of fresh fruit and herbs. Crunchy finish.

2023 | Caparzo | Toscana 72 344 Sangiovese | Italy

The nose is sweet, yet crisp and layered too, with aromas of vanilla, clove, blackberries and black cherry. On the palate, plush tannins and a note of dark chocolate embolden the lush fruit, while acid gives just enough of a bite.

2022 | Domaine D'Aussieries by 60 291 Lafite Rothschild Shiraz Pays D'Oc Red Blend | France

Raspberry preserves, dried field grass and cranberry open on the nose of this fragrant wine that envelops and enlivens the senses. Blackberry tumbles with dried hay on the palate through the youthful-tannin finish.

SWEET

2020 | Michel Lynch | Prestige 75 343 Semillon | Sauternes | France

Elegant and fresh, its pleasant structure, reveals pineapple & mango. A modern wine with a perfect balance between vivacity and fruitiness.

FORTIFIED

SHERRY

Tio Pepe Fino en Rama	38
Tio Pepe Fino	40
PORT	
Cockburn's Special Reserve	35
Dow's Fine Ruby	38
Dow's Late Bottled Vintage 2016	48
Dow's 20 Years Tawny	72
Dow's 30 Years Tawny	85

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

BLENDED & AMERICAN

SPEYSIDE	SHOT	BOTTLE	SCOTCH WHISKY	SHOT	BOTTLE
Glenlivet Founders Reserve Glenlivet 12 YO	48 48	635 710	Chivas Regal 18 YO Chivas Regal XV	50 55	1,068 822
Glenlivet 15 YO	68	1,258	Chivas Regal Mizunara	68	1,108
Glenlivet 18 YO	96	1,592			-
Glenlivet 25 YO		4,100	Johnnie Walker Red Label	38	480
Macallan 12 YO	72	1,550	Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Gold Label	58 82	885 1,246
Macallan 15 YO	138	2,300	Johnnie Walker Blue Label	158	2,819
Macallan 18 YO	258	5,500			•
Macallan Rare Cask		3,780	Monkey Shoulder	52	770
Macallan Reflexion Macallan 25 YO	592 888	14,525 19,500	Royal Salute 21 YO	108	1,745
Wacallali 23 TO	000	17,300	AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY		
Glenfiddich 12 YO	58	805	Southern Comfort	20	200
Glenfiddich 15 YO	68	1,218	Maker's Mark	38 40	298 598
Glenfiddich 18 YO	98	1,470	Canadian Club	45	626
Singleton 12 YO	72	1,045	Jack Daniel's	45	648
Singleton 18 YO	108	1,852	Michter's American	52	898
ORKNEY			Jameson	45	528
Highland Park 12 YO	42	788	Teeling Small Batch	55 (5	798
Highland Park 25 YO	128	2,588	Teeling Single Grain Teeling Single Malt	65 68	960 1,015
Highland Park 40 YO	782	15,750	reening single male	00	1,013
HIGHLAND			JAPANESE WHISKY		
Glenmorangie 14 YO	78	1,008	Koshi-No Shinobu Blended	50	900
<u> </u>			Koshi-No Shinobu Single Malt	68 70	1,300
Aberlour 12 YO	58	745	Koshi-No Shinobu 15 YO Yamazaki 12 YO	70 330	1,900 5,700
Aberlour 16 YO	120	2,500	ramazaki iz i e		0,7.00
LOWLAND			COGNAC		
Auchentoshan 12 YO	52	640	Martell XO	148	2,171
Auchentoshan Three Wood Auchentoshan Malt 18 YO	95	1,655 1,650	Hennessy VSOP	68	1,100
Auditentostian Walt 10 10		1,030	Hennessy XO	135	2,250
ISLAY			Hennessy Paradis	560	12,990
Lagavulin 16 YO	85	1,400	Hennessy Richard		30,330
D 40.770			Remy Martin XO	105	2,205
Bowmore 12 YO	52	848	Remy Martin Louis XIII	1,890	39,375
Bowmore 15 YO	85	1,398			

SPIRITS

VODKA Belvedere Pure Ketel One Russian Standard Platinum Grey Goose Original	SHOT 42 58 58 58	BOTTLE 780 798 728 775
78 Degrees Better Tanqueray London No. 3 Bombay Sapphire Ophir Citadelle Original Elephant Sloe Beefeater 24 Star of Bombay Tanqueray No. Ten Sakurao St. George Botanivore Hendrick's Monkey 47 Dry	48 48 48 52 55 55 58 62 62 62 65 75	568 568 672 582 861 788 788 905 775 678 860 898 905 1,120
RUM Duppy Share White Duppy Share Aged Duppy Share XO Plantation Pineapple Dark Plantation 3 Stars Plantation 5 YO Havana Club Rum 3 YO Malibu Coconut Rum Bacardi Superior Bianca Captain Morgan Gold Diplomatico Mantuano Ron Zacapa Centenario	40 42 44 42 40 45 48 42 45 45 48 68	500 510 600 788 650 788 550 578 488 488 778 935
TEQUILA Herradura Plata Herradura Reposado Patron Silver Patron Anejo	30 40 55 68	486 500 795 898

LIQUEURS

	SHOT
Kahlua	40
Bailey's Irish Cream	42
Cointreau	42
Drambuie	42
Grand Marnier	42
Bénédictine D.O.M	42
Jägermiester	42
Amaretto	42
Frangelico	42
Vaccari Sambuca	42
Ricard	42
Luxardo Apricot	45
Mancino Kopi	45
Pisco Demonio De Los Andes (Perou)	45
The Bitter Truth Pimento Dram	45
Campari	46
Martini Bianco	46
Martini Extra Dry	46
Carpano Antica Formula	46
Pimm's No.1	46

HOPS & MALT

BOTTLED BEER	BOTTLE
Carlsberg	43
Tiger	43
Heineken	43
Budweiser	46
Hoegaarden	52
Guinness Stout	52
0% ALC	
SOFT DRINK	23

SPARKLING	27
STILL Acqua Panna 500ml	27
Ginger Ale Sprite Soda Tonic	

Coca-cola | Coca-cola Zero | Ginger Beer

San Pellegrino 500ml	
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE Apple, Carrot Honeydew Orange Pineapple Watermelon	30

23

_			
Apple	Grapefruit	Mango	Orange
Pineap	ple Pink Gu	uava	

CHILLED JUICE

COFFEE &

Mandarin Oriental, Kuala Lumpur's bespoke blend of coffee beans are sourced through a direct trade with a local coffee roaster. Providing a smooth and velvety mouthfeel with hints of nuts, spice, and dark cocoa flavour undertone.

Single Espresso	20
Double Espresso	25
Macchiato	25
Latte	25
Cappuccino	25
Long Black / Americano	25

PREMIUM JING TEA 🕹 25

English Breakfast

Expertly blended from selected gardens in Assam, India, for a satisfying, robust black tea with honeyed malt richness.

Organic Darjeeling 2nd Flush

Energising and fragrant with notes of crisp, fresh grapes and alpine flowers. A black tea that's uplifting, light, refreshing and full of unmistakable Darjeeling character in whole leaf, biodegradable tea bags.

Scented Jasmine Pearls Green Tea

Young spring picked buds of green tea, naturally scented with fresh jasmine flowers over five whole nights. The result is a soft, vivid infusion with the sublimely enchanting aroma of sweet, fragrant jasmine.

Herbal Infusions Organic Whole Rose Buds Tea

Clean and refreshing Organic Whole Rosebuds with gentle complexity, picked dew-fresh and slow-dried for sweet floral flavour.

Herbal Infusions Whole Peppermint Leaves Tea

Deep green, whole dried peppermint leaves offer an intensely refreshing infusion that exudes an engaging and cleansing menthol aroma, with an invigorating, cooling finish.

Herbal Infusions Whole Chamomile Flowers Tea

Soothing late-summer chamomile blooms with mellow, straw-like complexities. We select only the brightest whole flowers that have been dried slowly to retain their essential oils, delicate flavours and floral aromas.

Herbal Infusions Lemongrass & Ginger Tea

Comprising two simple, natural ingredients - intensely fresh lemongrass and satisfyingly warm ginger - this herbal infusion is bright, zesty and invigorating.

Scented and Flavoured Earl Grey Tea

An invigorating black tea lifted by fresh and exuberant citrus. For supreme texture and flavour, a touch of natural bergamot extract tempers the tea's inherent richness.

